il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From March 18 to 21, 2022, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,239 likely voters nationally using web panel respondents.
The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history. The survey was
conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

N=1,239 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.
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[11 Lawmakers in Congress recently passed the Postal Service Strongly support ................ 30% 41% 24% 22%
Reform Act. The bill includes measures to improve the Postal Somewhat SUPPOIt . ... ..o.o... . 50 47 51 52
Service's finances and increase transparency around mail
delivery times. Somewhat oppose . .............. 7 2 10 10
Strongly oppose . ...l 4 3 5 5
Do you support or oppose the Postal Service Reform Act?
Don'tknow ..................... 9 7 1 10
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ....cvvenn.. 80% 88% 75% 74%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) ...oovvveann.. 11 5 15 15
SUPPORT (NET) .........ovnnn.. +69 +83 +60 +59
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